

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Harna and - Leharpur					
Path to Sami Tanki to the last point					
Agency: - M/s Raj Construction					
Agreement No: - 22/SB/D/2024-25					
Rate: - 0.11 % below.					
Details of work done: -					
Date of start: - 7.10.2024					
Time of completion: - 06.10.2025					
Details of work done: -					
(1) Provision of fix of					
work by etc					
all complete job.					
1 No. vide TMB, P-3					
@ Rs 5549.29 each = Rs 5549 =					
(ii) Reference pillars.					
1 No. vide TMB, P-3					
@ Rs 2608.33 each = Rs 2608 =					
(2) clearing & grubbing					
road land etc all					
complete job.					
0.14 Ha vide TMB, P-3					
@ Rs 76926.08/Ha = Rs 10,769 =					
(3) Construction of Embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from quarry					
lead etc all complete job.					
358.63 M ³ vide TMB, P-					
@ Rs 196.04/M ³ = Rs 70307 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18.47	
(4/5) Construction of GSB etc all complete job.					
283.50 m ³ vide TMB, P-4					
88.275 m ³ " " P-11					
T> 371.775 m ³ @ Rs 4009.07/m ³ = Rs 1490,472=					
(5/4) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders etc all complete job.					
1038.30 m ³ vide TMB, P-10					
@ Rs 264.51/m ³ = Rs 2,74,641=					
(6/6) Forming and Layup					
WBm G-3 etc all complete job.					
129.09 m ³ vide TMB, P-12					
@ Rs 6920.87/m ³ = Rs 8,93,415=					
(7/7) Forming & apply p. former coat etc all complete job.					
174.25 m ² vide TMB, P-12					
@ Rs 55.13/m ² = Rs 94,893=					
(8/8) Forming & apply p. Tack coat etc all complete job.					
174.25 m ² vide TMB, P-13					
@ Rs 18.92/m ² = Rs 32,566=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			12.125		
(9/9) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material etc all complete job.					
174.25 m ² wide TMB, P-13					
@ Rs 308.20/m ² = Rs 53048.50					
(10/10) RCC grade 15 in 1cm/locat stones of standard design etc per 100 sq ft etc all complete job.					
(ii) 1cm stone (forecast)					
1 No. wide TMB, P-14					
@ Rs 3478.28 Each = Rs 3478.28					
(iii) 2cm stone (forecast)					
2 No. wide TMB, P-14					
@ Rs 908.42 Each = Rs 1817.84					
(11/11) Providing & fixing of typical masonry Inform- mation Sign Board etc all complete job.					
2 No. wide TMB, P-4					
2 No. " " P-14					
754 No. @ Rs 15893.53 Each = Rs 63574.20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.17	5th	
(12/12) Provide new letters and figures etc all complete job.					
88 mm. wide TMB - P-					
@ Rs 0.77/cm ² letter = Rs 68 =					
(13/13) Provide & fixing of Retro-reflector's etc all complete job					
sign as per IRC:67					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
2 Nos. vide TMB, P-14					
@ Rs 6199.94 Each = Rs 12,400 =					
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
2 Nos. vide TMB, P-14					
@ Rs 8096.98 Each = Rs 16,194 =					
(iii) 900 mm Side Octagon					
2 Nos. vide TMB, P-14					
@ Rs 13907.63 Each = Rs 27,815 =					
(14/17) E/w in Excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete job.					
29.798 m ³ vide TMB, P-6					
@ Rs 405.83/m ³ = Rs 12,093 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 18	frondip	Pcc mis in			
	levelling	course			
	etc	all complete			
	job.				
4.595 m ³	vide	TMB, P-6			
	@	9122.57/m ³ =	41918 =		
(16) 20	frondip	& laying			
	Rcc pipe	for			
	culverts	on 1st class			
	bedding	etc all			
	complete	job.			
	1000 mm dia				
7.50 m	vide	TMB, P-6			
	@	7976.65/m ³ =	59825 =		
(17) 19	frondip	Pcc mro			
	in sub-structure				
	etc	all complete			
	job.				
35.74 m ³ 33.74	vide	TMB, P-6			
	@	10213.60/m ³ =	344607 =		
(18) 22	E/w in	excavation			
	for foundation of				
	structures etc	all			
	complete	job.			
74.31 m ³	vide	TMB, P-7			
	@	405.83/m ³ =	30157 =		
(19) 23	sand	fillup in foundation			
	trenches etc	all comp. job.			
1.0099 m ³	vide	TMB, P-7			
	@	578.66/m ³ =	584 =		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/24) foundry pcc mis in leveling course etc all complete job. 9.372 m ³ vide TMB, P-7 1.614 m ³ " " P-11 T> 10.986 m ³ @ Rs 9122.57/m ³ = Rs 1,00,221 =					
(21/25) foundry pcc mis in open foundation etc all complete job. 47.216 m ³ vide TMB, P-8 @ Rs 9122.57/m ³ = Rs 4,30,731 =					
(22/27) foundry pcc mro in sub-structure etc all complete job.					
3.84 m ³ vide TMB, P-11 2.832 m ³ vide TMB, P-9 6.672 m ³ @ Rs 10213.60/m ³ = Rs 68,125 = Lt. 6.67 m ³					
(23/28) foundry pcc mro in Deck slab etc all complete job. 3.6864 m ³ vide TMB, P-10 @ Rs 11387.96/m ³ = Rs 4,19,81 =					
(24/29) S/F/P HYSD bar reinforcement in super structure etc all complete job. 0.15359 MT vide TMB, P-8 0.3395 MT " " P-9 T> 0.49309 MT Lt. 0.49 MT @ Rs 73656.34/MT = Rs 36,092 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/30) Providing and filling joint sealing compound etc all complete job.					
12 m vide TMB, P-10					
@ Rs. 85.00/m					= Rs. 668 =
(26/31) Providing weep holes etc all complete job.					
24 Nos. vide TMB, P-9					
@ Rs. 150.61 Each					= Rs. 3615 =
(27/32) For drainage spouts etc all complete job.					
2 Nos. vide TMB, P-10					

@ Rs. 666.72 Each					= Rs. 1333 =
(28/34) Providing & laying of a Rcc pipe duct 300 mm dia across the road etc all complete job.					
15.0 m vide TMB, P-10					
@ Rs. 1073.43/m					= Rs. 16101 =
					Total @ Rs. 47,191.06 =
Add GST @ 18%					→ Rs. 39,439 =
Add L. cess @ 1%					→ Rs. 47,191 =
Add S. Fee (for 1st bill)					→ Rs. 23,666 =
Add S. Fee (for this bill)					→ Rs. 4,102 =
					Total → Rs. 56,70,427 =

Continuation

Material	Details of S. Fee (Per 2nd Bill)		Amount
	Qty	Rate	
SSB Material S3 do 9.5m	52.96 m ³	931.75/m ³ =	49,345 =
" 9.5 do 2.36m	98.64 m ³	429.97/m ³ =	42,412 =
Local Sand	32.78 m ³	144.73/m ³ =	4,745 =
stone Metal S3 do 22.4mm	156.20 m ³	1100.04/m ³ =	1,71,826 =
Aggregate " 40 mm	41.03 m ³	992.33/m ³ =	40,715 =
" 20 mm	44.33 m ³	1207.76/m ³ =	53,540 =
" 10 mm	22.74 m ³	595.16/m ³ =	13,516 =
Coarse sand	33.87 m ³	577.80/m ³ =	19,570 =
Earth	413.60 m ³	35.23/m ³ =	14,579 =
		Total =	4,10,250 =
Hence S. Fee = 10% of Rs 4,10,250 =			
		= Rs	41,025 =
		Say Rs	41,025 =

Continuation

~~05119280~~
JZ

05/10/2018
AE